
  

S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2022-2023 3/7/2023 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM BI 10.1

2 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2022-2023 4/7/2023 Tuesday 8 AM - 9 AM BI 10.1

3 Dr. Manju Sharma Assistant Professor 2022-2023 5/7/2023 Wednesday 8 AM - 9 AM BI 10.1

4 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2022-2023 5/7/2023 Wednesday 1 PM - 2 PM BI 6.12

5 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2022-2023 17/7/2023 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM BI 6.10

6 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2022-2023 18/7/2023 Tuesday 8 AM - 9 AM BI 7.2

7 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2022-2023 19/7/2023 Wednesday 8 AM - 9 AM BI 6.10

8 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2022-2023 19/7/2023 Wednesday 1 PM - 2 PM BI 6.12

9 All Faculty 2022-2023 22/7/2023 Saturday 1 PM - 4 PM ECE

10 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2022-2023 24/7/2023 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM BI 7.2

11 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2022-2023 25/7/2023 Tuesday 8 AM - 9 AM BI 6.10

12 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2022-2023 26/7/2023 Wednesday 8 AM - 9 AM BI 7.2

13 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2022-2023 26/7/2023 Wednesday 1 PM - 2 PM BI 6.12

14 Dr. Anil Kumar Batta Professor 2022-2023 31/7/2023 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM BI 6.7

NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC

1 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 3/7/2023 Monday 2PM-4PM BI 11.5

2 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 5/7/2023 Wednesday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

3 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 6/7/2023 Thursday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

4 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 17/7/2023 Monday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

5 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 19/7/2023 Wednesday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

6 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 20/7/2023 Thursday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

7 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 24/7/2023 Monday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

8 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 26/7/2023 Wednesday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

9 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 27/7/2023 Thursday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

10 Mr. Dinesh, Mr. Rajkumar & Dr. Aysha Demonstrator 2022-2023 31/7/2023 Monday 2PM-4PM BI 11.16

  

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: JULY 2023                                                                                                                                                        Date : 30/06/2023

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: BIOCHEMISTRY

Kavar Vacation 10-07-2023 to 16-07-2023

Kanwar Vacations 10-07-2023 to 15-07-2023


